
 

 
 

Anti-Human Trafficking Websites 
 

Organizations in Dane County and Wisconsin 
 

Abolition Wisconsin: https://abolitionwisconsin.org/ 

DCF website: https://dcf.wisconsin.gov/aht 

DOJ website: https://www.doj.state.wi.us/ocvs/human-trafficking 

Every Daughter: https://www.everydaughter.com/ 

Fierce Freedom: http://fiercefreedom.org/ 

Lutheran Office for Public Policy: https://www.loppw.org/ 

Project Respect: https://arccommserv.com/sexual-exploitation-and-human-trafficking.php 

SlaveFree Madison: http://slavefreemadison.org/ 

Wisconsin Anti-Human Trafficking Consortium: http://stophumantraffickingwi.com/ 

Zeteo Community Homes: https://www.zeteocommunity.org/ 
 

National and International Organizations 
 

ECPAT (End Child Prostitution and Trafficking): https://www.ecpat.org/ 

LOVE 146: https://love146.org/ 

Polaris Project: https://polarisproject.org/ 

National HT Hotline: https://humantraffickinghotline.org/ 

National Center for Missing and Exploited Children: https://www.missingkids.org/ 

National Child Traumatic Stress Network: https://www.nctsn.org/ 

Shared Hope International: https://sharedhope.org/ 

Truckers Against Trafficking: https://truckersagainsttrafficking.org/ 


